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Sofia Adamo96
Milton Springers

3.5003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.4008.5508.250

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.850 12.050 12.05012.100 48.050
Place: 2T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Sara-Madison Demontigny78
Gymnitours

3.7003.0003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.3008.9508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.950 12.65011.300 48.000
Place: 1 2 6 1 2 

2 

Renee Scheel109
Pickering

3.3003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.2008.3508.250

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.850 11.350 12.05011.700 46.950
Place: 2T 10 2 3T 3 

3 

Megane Pelchat89
Gym-Plus

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1008.6007.900

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.400 11.700 12.10011.600 46.800
Place: 8T 4 3 2T 4 

4 

Emma Pimentel112
T-Dot Tumblers

3.5003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.8008.5508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.650 11.95011.500 46.650
Place: 7* 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Lauri-Ann Giroux-Beaupr‚87
Gym-Plus

3.5003.3003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.2508.2507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.450 12.00011.550 46.400
Place: 8T 8 4 4* 6 

6 

Zoe Di Francesco79
Gymnitours

3.5003.2003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.0008.4008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.400 11.90011.200 46.200
Place: 4* 9T 7 6 7 

7 

Ashley Faria108
Pickering

3.3003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.1508.5508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.550 11.95010.650 45.700
Place: 7* 6 8 5T 8 

8 

Lola Bigioni107
Pickering

3.5003.1003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.0008.4008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.400 12.10010.100 45.400
Place: 3T 9* 12 2T 9 

9 

Emma-Jane Sossoyan81
Gymnitours

3.5002.9003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.3508.5007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 11.500 12.00010.250 44.900
Place: 10* 7 10 4* 10 

10 
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�liane Bellemare Roussel77
Gymnitours

3.5002.9003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.2008.7008.100

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.600 11.800 11.5009.100 44.000
Place: 6 3 18 7 11 

11 

Lianne Goyette80
Gymnitours

3.5003.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.3507.5008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.600 11.3509.850 43.600
Place: 3T 13 15 8 12 

12 

Diana Dela Pena97
Milton Springers

3.3003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.2007.4008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.700 11.1009.900 43.350
Place: 5 12 14 9 13 

13 

Kiera McCarles98
Milton Springers

3.7002.9003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.2006.3508.4008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.400 9.9009.250 42.250
Place: 4* 9* 16 13 14 

14 

Shea Skinn-Wai57
Bluewater

3.1003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4506.4506.8507.700

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.200 10.150 10.55010.150 42.050
Place: 9 14 11 11 15 

15 

Kelly Fraser63
Campiagile

3.7002.9003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.5005.2507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 8.250 11.95010.400 41.750
Place: 10* 16 9 5T 16 

16 

Marie-Lou Asselin58
Campiagile

3.3003.5002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2005.7008.2006.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.250 11.100 10.5009.200 41.050
Place: 12 11 17 12 17 

17 

Laurianne Deschamps62
Campiagile

3.3003.7002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.3006.8507.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.050 11.00010.000 40.550
Place: 11 15 13 10 18 

18 

Monica Filion Gonzalez86
Gym-Plus

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 17* 19* 14* 19*

19*

Catherine Loranger88
Gym-Plus

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 17* 19* 14* 19*

19*
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Arielanne Bilodeau59
Campiagile

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 17* 19* 14* 19*

19*

Leonie Villeneuve64
Campiagile

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 17* 19* 14* 19*

19*
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